
2022 JV Baseball 

Date Time Opponent  Result  

Tue, Mar 22 4:15 PM Forest Hills scrimmage 

Wed, Mar 30 4:30 PM  Forest Hills  L, 2-5 

Fri, Apr 08 4:15 PM River Valley  postponed 

Wed, Apr 13 4:15 PM Northern Cambria  L, 3-9 

Wed, Apr 20 4:15 PM Forest Hills  postponed  

Thu, Apr 21 4:15 PM River Valley  postponed 

Thu, Apr 28 4:15 PM Forest Hills  L, 1-12 

Tue, May 03 4:30 PM @ River Valley  L, 0-2 

Mon, May 9 4:15 PM Northern Cambria  L, 3-6 

Tue, May 17 4:15 PM Forest Hills  L 

 

 


